

COMMUNITY GROUPS/ ORGANISATIONS



PRICE LIST YANDINA

CATERED OPTION

MINIMUM **2** NIGHTS MINIMUM **80** PERSONS CHARGE

PER PERSON / PER NIGHT:

\$47.50

INCLUDES:

- SOLE OCCUPANCY OF THE CAMPUS
- DORMITARY STYLE ACCOMMODATION
- USE OF POOL, CAMPFIRE, BEACH VOLLEYBALL COURT, TENNIS/BASKETBALL COURT, SPORTS EQUIPMENT

ADDITIONAL:

SINGLE ENSUITED ROOMS

PER ROOM / PER NIGHT \$125.00

MEALS: (PER PERSON / PER MEAL)

MONDAY - FRIDAY SATURDAY - SUNDAY		\$15.00 \$19.00
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS		\$22.00
REFRESHMENTS (M/TEA, A/TEA, DESSERT)		\$3.50
VEGAN OPTIONS FOR MEALS	+	\$4.50

EARLY / LATE CHEKOUT FEE:

PER PERSON \$20.00

Check In is 2PM and Check Out is 10AM.

If you wish to alter these times, the fee will be applicable*

IMPORTANT

*All Groups MUST hold their own Public Liability Insurance. You must provide a certificate of currency that details the location and event of your camp.

